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SciTech  Academy Board of 

Directors contact 

Position  Term started Term Ends  

Ubah Mohamud 

ubah.mohamud@scitechacademymn.org  

Board Chair 
File Folder# 1043095 

Educator  

 
September 2023 

 
September 2026 

Mohamed Mohamoud ​
mohamed.mohamoud@scitechacademymn.org 

 
Treasurer  

community member  
 

​
September 2023 

​
September 2026 

Khadar Hassan (aka John) 
khadar.hassan@scitechacademymn.org 

Board Secretary​
Educator  

File folder #452779  
 

 
September 2024 

​
September 2027 

Jamal Hassan​
 jamal.hassan@scitechacademymn.org   

Community Member September 2024 September 2027 

Khadar Abdi 
khadar.abdi@scitechacademymn.org 

Community Member  September 2024 September 2027 

Noor Ali  
Noor.Ali@scitechacademymn.org 

Community Member June, 2025 June 2028 
 

Ibrahim Hassan 
Ibrahim.Hassan@scitechacademymn.org 

Parent  Member June 2025 June 2028 

 

 

 


